May 16 2024 (07:19) India Rail Info

Ajmer - Agra Fort InterCity SF Express/12196 - SF - NCR
AII/Ajmer Junction to GTJT/Getor Jagatpura
2h 19m - 146 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 AII Ajmer Junction 14:55 4,5 |1 0 58 482 [NWR
2 |KSG |Kishangarh 15:21 15:23 2m |1 |1 25 |86 (462 [NWR
3 |NRI |Naraina 15:54 15:56 2m 1 70 |72 (377 |[NWR
4 P Jaipur Junction 16:50 16:55 5m |1 |1 135 |32 NWR
5 |GADJ |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 17:05 17:07 2m |1 |1 140 |47 |423 |NWR
6 |GTJT |Getor)agatpura 17:14 17:16 2m |2 |1 146 |89 |389 [NWR
7 |DO Dausa 17:50 17:52 2m |2 |1 196 |48 |334 |INWR
8 BKI Bandikui Junction 18:28 18:30 2m (6 |1 225 |80 |222 |NWR
9 |MURD |Mandawar Mahwa Road | 18:54 18:56 2m (1 |1 257 |69 (242 [NCR
10 |[KL Kherli 19:13 19:15 2m (1 |1 276 |72 |220 |NCR
11 [NBI  |Nadbai 19:29 19:31 2m |1 |1 293 |78 |203 |NCR
12 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 19:53 19:55 2m |2 |1 322 |75 [174 |WCR
13 |AH Achhnera Junction 20:17 20:19 2m (1 |1 349 |42 |250 |[NCR
14 |IDH |Idgah Agra junction 20:53 20:55 2m |2 |1 373 |3 165 |[NCR
15 |AF Agra Fort 21:40 3 |1 375 |- 166 [NCR

May 16 2024 (07:19) https://indiarailinfo.com




